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Brake Collar
BNT1713 (green)
BNT1715 (red)
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Please note that the number of adjusting washers
may not be the same as shown in the exploded views.
(Adjustment will vary with each individual product.)

Part No.Part No.

BNT3830
BNT3831
BNT3832
BNT3833
BNT3834
BNT3835
BNT3836
BNT3837
BNT3839
BNT3841
BNT3842
BNT3847
BNT3902
BNT3904
BNT3910
BNT3927
BNT4194
BNT4316
BNT4317
BNT4318
BNT4516
BNT4517
BNT4518

BNT1713
BNT3174
BNT3237

BNT3036
BNT3041
BNT3045
BNT3148
BNT3169
BNT3226
BNT3540
BNT3545
BNT3546
BNT3547
BNT3548
BNT3630
BNT3809
BNT3811
BNT3812
BNT3813
BNT3816
BNT3817
BNT3818
BNT3820
BNT3821
BNT3822
BNT3823
BNT3825
BNT3826
BNT3827
BNT3828
BNT3829

Part No. Description

BNT0015
BNT0032
BNT0060
BNT0664
BNT0686
BNT0817
BNT1419
BNT1465
BNT1672
BNT1696
BNT1715
BNT1866
BNT2117
BNT2120
BNT2121
BNT2122
BNT2123
BNT2125
BNT2127
BNT2144
BNT2150
BNT2154
BNT2164
BNT2224
BNT2400
BNT2429
BNT2717
BNT3014

Drag Spring Washer
Bearing Retainer
Spacer
Spacer B
E Lock
Screw
Yoke Spring
Clutch Pawl Spring
E Lock
Cast Control Spacer
Brake Collar (red)
Spacer
Handle Nut
Click Plate Retainer
Star Drag Click
Click Pin
Click Spring
Star Drag Spring
Star Drag Spacer
Washer
Line Guide Pawl
Idle Gear
Yoke
Spool Tension Spacer
Idle Gear
O Ring
E Lock
Star Drag Nut

(231020)

Description

Level Wind Guard
Clutch Plate Shaft Support
Worm Bushing B
Screw
Pawl Cap
Quick-Fire II Clutch Bar
Screw
Key Washer
Drag Washer
Drive Gear
Drag Washer
Roller Clutch Inner Tube
Star Drag
Cast Control Cap
Ball Bearing
Damper Spring
Anti-Reverse Ratchet
Drive Shaft
Drive Shaft Retainer
Line Guide
Level Wind Guide
Worm Shaft
Worm Bushing A
Screw
Clutch Cam Retainer
Clutch Cam
Clutch Pawl
Clutch Plate

Description

Clutch Guard
Screw
Clutch Bar Guide B
Side Plate Cam Lever
O Ring
Level Wind Protector
Line Guard Retainer
Screw
Side Frame Plate
Brake Case
Left Side Plate
Pinion Gear
Handle Retainer
One-Piece Frame
Roller Clutch Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Screw
Screw
Screw
Handle Assembly
Right Side Plate
Spool Assembly

Brake Collar (green) (accessory)
Reel Seat Spacer (accessory)
Wrench (accessory)


